
 
18765 Seaway Drive, Melvindale, MI 48122 

Phone: (313) 388-3200    Fax: (313) 388-0136 
www.evansdist.com 

 
                

April 22, 2020 

RE: Visitor Face Covering Requirement 

 
 
 
 
PDC-SEA 
18765 Seaway Drive 
Melvindale, MI 48122 
 
Rich Huziak – Senior Ops. Manager 
313-909-7919 
rhuziak@evansdist.com 
 
Shawn Wright – VAD Ops. Manager 
313-573-4369 
sawright@evansdist.com 
 
David Tisdale – Transportation Ops. 
Manager 
248-444-9102 
dtisdale@evansdist.com 
 
PDC-MTE 
9900 Mt. Elliot 
Detroit, MI 48209 
 
Justin Archibald 
313-400-4355 
jarchibald@evansdist.com 
 
PDC-FOR 
6307 W. Fort St. 
Detroit, MI 48209 
 
Manuel Torres 
313-580-7985 
mtorres@evansdist.com 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
PDC-ROM 
36501 Van Born, Suite 160 
Romulus, MI 48174 
 
Renee Baker 
313-580-7985 
rbaker@evansdist.com 
 
PDC-JEF 
9303 W. Jefferson 
Detroit, MI 48209 
 
Matthew Cavazos 
313-909-7615 
mcavazos@evansdist.com 
 
PDC-HUR 
12900 S. Huron River Driver 
Romulus, MI 48174 
 
Pat Bledsoe 
313-980-9058 
pbledsoe@evansdist.com 
 
PDC-ENT 
2500 Enterprise Drive, Gate 1 
Allen Park, MI 48101 
 
Leslie Delekta 
313-550-3808 
ldelekta@evansdist.com 
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